Sediment Pollution Control Violations

Civil Penalties for Violations of Sedimentation Pollution Control Act of 1973 (SPCA)
February 1, 2004 through February 29, 2004

Case Number Person Assessed

03-062
03-063
03-074
03-075

Landsouth Properties, LLC
Landsouth Properties, LLC
Winston-Salem Forsyth Co./BOE
Biltmore Contstruction Co. Inc.

County
Cumberland Co.
Cumberland Co.
Forsyth Co.
Cumberland Co.

Amount Assessed
$201,510.00
$98,670.00
$94,000.00
$2,800.00



